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EFRIGERANT R600a

ECO-FRIENDLY

Tecnical data

SA912-|

Saladette GN1/1

* Rustfrit stal

* Ventileret kaling

» Automatisk afrimning
« Justerbare fgdder

4

GN1/1 Hylder

GN1/1 skuffer

Brutto-/ Nettovolumen
Brutto-/ Nettovaegt
Nettovol. for energimeerke
Klimaklasse
Temperatur-interval
Dgrantal & type
Hylde-antal & type
Hyldedimensioner
Skuffer

Fedder / ben

Udvendig finish
Indvendig finish
Termometer

Termostat, type
Lydniveau

Kgling, type

Afrimning, type
Kalemiddel

Kglemiddel, meengde
Effekt

Spaending / Frekvens
Energiforbrug
Energiklassificering
Indvendige mal (BxDxH)
Udvendige mal (BxDxH)
Pakkemal (BxDxH)

40' container kapacitet

260/230 |
91/81 kg
161 |
4
24110 °C
1 haengsl. skummet der
1 tradhylder, hvid
GN1/1
2 GN1/1 skuffer
4 justerbare fgdder
SS304
SS304
Ja
Elektronisk
42 db(A)
Med ventilator
Automatisk
R600a
68 g
155 W
220-240/50 V/Hz
2,42 kWh/24t
C
830x515x500 mm
900 x 700 x 877 mm
980 x 770 x 1040 mm
72 stk
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